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SFP 100 Mbps - Dual Singlemode

Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding

143D1131 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI HP 40 km 1310 nm HP

143D1621 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI HP 20 km 1310 nm HP

143M1128 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Jun 20 km 1310 nm Juniper

143M1132 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis 40 km 1310 nm Cisco

5188388 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis 20 km 1310 nm Cisco

5188390 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Alc 20 km 1310 nm Alcatel (Nokia)

5188634 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 20km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C 20 km 1310 nm None

5188635 SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 40km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C 40 km 1310 nm None


